Partienplan

Aargau - C3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Schmiede Rest.

Schmiede Rest.

Stadt Turm Billiard
Stadt Turm Billiard
Stadt Turm Billiard

Klasse: C

Strasse

Hauptstr. 136
Hauptstr. 136
Baslerstr. 227
Hauptstr. 130
Baslerstr. 227
Ziegelrain 11
Ziegelrain 11
Ziegelrain 11

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2011
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

062 723 22 77
062 723 22 77
062 293 24 44
076 217 47 65
062 293 24 44
062 822 67 67
062 822 67 67
062 822 67 67

Kapitan

Brunner, Sven
Niederer, Peter
Martin, Heinz
Haesler, Susanne
Zolli, Pierre
Jaeger, Linda
Wildi, Marcel
Widmer, Roman

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort

5742 Kolliken
5742 Kolliken
4632 Trimbach
5742 Kolliken
4632 Trimbach
5000 Aarau
5000 Aarau
5000 Aarau
Telefon

079 406 37 31
077 520 62 97
079798 49 73
079772 15 89
062 293 40 22
079 766 54 65
076 528 94 15
07970318 21

Handy

079 406 37 31
077 520 62 97
079 798 49 73
079 772 15 89
079321 71 40
079 766 54 65
076 528 94 15
07970318 21

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette
1 Los Dios Central Rest.
2 Darteagle 1 Central Rest.
3 DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
4 Country Chaoten Country Traff
5 Rainbow Darters 69
6 Black Pearl
7 Hot Chili Darter
8 Stadtturm Pumpinos
Nr. Team-Name
1 Los Dios
2 Darteagle 1
3 DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
4 Country Chaoten
5 Rainbow Darters 69
6 Black Pearl
7 Hot Chili Darter
8 Stadtturm Pumpinos
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team
1 Los Dios
DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Black Pearl
Hot Chili Darter
2 Country Chaoten
Darteagle 1
Black Pearl
Rainbow Darters 69
3 Darteagle 1
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Los Dios
DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
4 Hot Chili Darter
Black Pearl
Rainbow Darters 69
Los Dios
5 Darteagle 1
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Hot Chili Darter
DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
6 Black Pearl
Country Chaoten
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Rainbow Darters 69
7 Darteagle 1
Black Pearl

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Hot Chili Darter

Gast-Team

Darteagle 1

Country Chaoten
Rainbow Darters 69
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Los Dios

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Rainbow Darters 69
Country Chaoten

Black Pearl

Hot Chili Darter
Darteagle 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Country Chaoten
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Country Chaoten

Black Pearl

Rainbow Darters 69
Los Dios

Darteagle 1

Hot Chili Darter

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Los Dios

Stadtturm Pumpinos
Country Chaoten
Rainbow Darters 69
Los Dios

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

23.08.2011
25.08.2011
23.08.2011
25.08.2011
30.08.2011
30.08.2011
30.08.2011
01.09.2011
06.09.2011
08.09.2011
06.09.2011
08.09.2011
15.09.2011
13.09.2011
15.09.2011
13.09.2011
20.09.2011
22.09.2011
22.09.2011
22.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
29.09.2011
27.09.2011
04.10.2011
04.10.2011
06.10.2011
06.10.2011

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 1



Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Darteagle 1

Country Chaoten
Rainbow Darters 69
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Los Dios

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Rainbow Darters 69
Country Chaoten

Black Pearl

Hot Chili Darter
Darteagle 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Country Chaoten
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Country Chaoten
Black Pearl

Rainbow Darters 69
Los Dios

Darteagle 1

Hot Chili Darter

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Los Dios

Stadtturm Pumpinos
Country Chaoten
Rainbow Darters 69
Los Dios

Los Dios

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Black Pearl

Hot Chili Darter
Country Chaoten
Darteagle 1

Black Pearl

Rainbow Darters 69
Darteagle 1

Stadtturm Pumpinos
Los Dios

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Hot Chili Darter

Black Pearl

Rainbow Darters 69
Los Dios

Darteagle 1

Stadtturm Pumpinos
Hot Chili Darter

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Black Pearl

Country Chaoten
Stadtturm Pumpinos
Rainbow Darters 69
Darteagle 1

Black Pearl

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Hot Chili Darter

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

11.10.2011
11.10.2011
13.10.2011
13.10.2011
18.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
27.10.2011
25.10.2011
25.10.2011
27.10.2011
01.11.2011
03.11.2011
01.11.2011
03.11.2011
08.11.2011
08.11.2011
10.11.2011
08.11.2011
15.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
24.11.2011
22.11.2011
24.11.2011
22.11.2011

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
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